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Programme February-July 2026

	Date + time
	Topic

	Wed 4th Feb
19.30
	First jobs

	Mon 16th Feb
19.30
	If you could excel in Sport or the Arts, or play a musical instrument, what would you do and why?

	Tues Mar 3rd
19.00
	Mothers
With Mothering Sunday coming up, share some tales of our mothers.

	Mon 16th Mar
19.00
	Photographs that changed the world.

	Thurs 9th Apr
19.00
	Food nostalgia

	Mon 20th Apr
19.00
	Assertiveness or aggression -
a challenging path for women?

	Tues 5th May
19.00
	Voting systems (in Election week)
Does first-past-the-post give us the government we voted for?

	Wed 20th May
19.00
	Colour
Do colours colour our mood?

	Thurs 11th Jun
14.00
	Town centres
What do we look for in a town centre?

	Wed 24th Jun
19.00
	Books and reading 1
‘The book that got you reading’, how do we read today?

	Tues 7th Jul
19.00
	Iceland - NWR Country Theme 2026

	Mon 20th Jul *
19.00
	Planning meeting for Sept-Feb
(* provisional - date tbc)



Looking ahead
	Date + time
	Topic

	Fri 11th Sept
11.00
	Warwick Society Town Walk as part of the Heritage Open Days 2026,
followed by lunch.

	September
	Angela Walker Quiz

	November
	NWR Telephone Trail Quiz
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